
Date of 
receipt

Amount claimed
Amount of claim 

admitted
Nature of 

claim

Whether 
related 
party?

 % voting 
share in 

CoC

1 Bansal Industries 18.07.2022 1,28,68,016             1,28,68,016             Unsecured No - -                           -                           -                           -                           
Provisionally 

Admitted

1,28,68,016             1,28,68,016             -                           -                           -                           -                           Total

Annexure 8
KUMAR BROTHERS ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED, CIRP COMMENCEMENT DATE - 28.06.2022

List of Creditors as on: 23.07.2022
List of Operational Creditors (Other than Workmen, Employee & Government Dues)

Sl. No. Name of Creditors

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted
Amount of 
contingent 

claim

Amount of any 
mutual dues, 

that may be set-
off

Amount of 
claim not 
admitted

Amount of 
claim under 
verification

Remarks , if 
any


